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Event 1: Masters Men 9 Individual Pursuit Qualifying
8 Laps 2000m 1st & 2nd to Gold Final 3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. 99 Paul MCKAY (Waratah Masters CC) 2:37.641
Half Lap 14.694 (1)

Lap 1 24.064 24.064 (1)
Lap 2 17.778 41.843 (1)
Lap 3 17.853 59.696 (1)
Lap 4 18.457 1:18.154 (1)
Lap 5 19.214 1:37.368 (1)
Lap 6 19.602 1:56.970 (1)
Lap 7 20.264 2:17.235 (1)
Lap 8 20.406 2:37.641 (1)

2. 95 Ron HEWES (Murwillumbah CC) 2:41.468 +3.827
Half Lap 16.224 (2)

Lap 2 45.618 (2)
Lap 3 18.883 1:04.502 (2)
Lap 4 18.951 1:23.454 (2)
Lap 5 19.395 1:42.849 (2)
Lap 6 19.544 2:02.394 (2)
Lap 7 19.716 2:22.110 (2)
Lap 8 19.357 2:41.468 (2)

3. 97 Peter TRALAGGAN (St George CC) 3:03.874 +26.233
Half Lap 17.206 17.206 (3)

Lap 1 27.700 27.700 (2)
Lap 2 20.170 47.870 (3)
Lap 3 21.224 1:09.095 (3)
Lap 4 22.401 1:31.496 (3)
Lap 5 22.758 1:54.255 (3)
Lap 6 23.232 2:17.487 (3)
Lap 7 46.387 3:03.874 (3)

4. 93 Michael PRIDMORE (Gold Coast CC) 3:21.352 +43.711
Half Lap 17.963 (4)

Lap 1 29.868 29.868 (3)
Lap 2 22.498 52.367 (4)
Lap 3 22.719 1:15.086 (4)
Lap 4 23.801 1:38.888 (4)
Lap 5 24.851 2:03.740 (4)
Lap 6 25.571 2:29.312 (4)
Lap 7 52.040 3:21.352 (4)


